UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	23814 - 23814-WELLS
CT Lien Solutions	50004145
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File vith Cook, IL	

Doc#: 1526615013 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/23/2015 09:21 AM Pg: 1 of 3

File vith. Sook, IL		BOVE SPACE IS FOR FILI		
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT TILE JUMBER 0519316008 7/12/2005 CC IL (60)	(or recorde Filer: <u>attach</u>	CING STATEMENT AMENDMENT d) in the REAL ESTATE RECOR Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3A	(DS (d) <u>and</u> provide Debtor's na	ame in Item 13
 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement 	is terminated with respect to the secu	rity interest(s) of Secured Party	authorizing this Termin	ation
 ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assic nee in item 7a or 7b, For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected 	and address of Assignee in item 7c a collateral in item 8	nd name of Assignor in item 9	.,,,2	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement it entifies abort continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ve with respect to the security interest	(s) of Secured Party authorizing t	this Continuation State	ment is
Check one of these two boxes:	e / these three boxes to: NC E name and/or address: Complete 6a or 6b <u>and</u> 'em 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c	DELETE name: Given to be deleted in item	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change	- provide only one name (6a or 6b)			
Ba. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	0,			
PIL II, L.P.	4/2	Language National National	COMMUTAL (C)	SUFFIX
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAM	E(S)INITIAL(S)	50FFIA
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	Change - provide only one name (7s or 7) (us	e xact, full name; do not omit, modify, or	abbreviate any part of the Det	otor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		6		
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		4,		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		0,		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			•	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POS	AL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: A	DD collateral DELETE collai	eral RESTATE covered	I collateral ASS	SIGN collater في S
LOAN # 502853671				, ם
SEE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERETO	AND INCORPORATED HEREI	N BY THIS REFERENCE.		ر ب

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor

Wachovia Bank NA, as Master Servicer on behalf of, Bank of America as Successor Trustee to Wells Fargo Bank, NA as Trustee for the benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assigns, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates Successors and Certif ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: PIL II, L.P.

502853671 50004145

AU02058LOAN502853671

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

1526615013 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDL	JM
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 0519316008 7/12/2005 CC IL Cook	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form	
12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wachovia Bank NA, as Master Servicer on behalf of, Bank of Ameri Successor Trustee to Wells Fargo Bank, NA as Trustee for the bene	ica as efit of
the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assigns, Commerce Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates Series Wachovia 2006 C23	ial
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	1
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	UFFIX
Q _A	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statemer. (h'ame of a current Debtor of record required one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name of the condition of the condi	I for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13); Provide only it of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PIL II, L.P.	
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: PIL II, L.P C/O THE PROCACCIANT! GROUP, LLC 1140 RESER /OIR AVEN	UE, CRANSTON, RI 02920
Wachovia Bank NA, as Master Servicer on behalf of, Bank of America as Stoces Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assigns, Commercial Mortgage Prostreet 9th Floor, NC1075, Charlotte, NC 28244-1075 The complete information for Authorizer number 1 Wachovia Bank NA, as Master Servicer on behalf of, Bank of America as Succes Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assigns, Commercial Mortgage Pas 201 South College Street 9th Floor, NC1075 Charlotte, NC 28244-1075	ss-Through Certificates Series Wachovia 2006 C23 - 201 South College ssor Trustee to Wr. 's Fargo Bank, NA as Trustee for the benefit of the ss-Through Certificates Series Wachovia 2006 C23
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filled as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	SEE ATTACHED.
	Parcel ID: 17032130040000, 1703213009000
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 50004145-IL-31 23814 - 23814-WELLS FARGO CM Wachovia Bank NA, as	Master Servicer File with: Cook, IL 502853671 AU02058LOAN502853671

1526615013 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHBIT A Legal Description

Doubletree Hotel Chicago, Illinois

Real property in the City of Chicago, County of Cook, State of Illinois, described as follows:

LOTS 17, 36 AND 37 IN ALLMENDINGER'S LAKE SHORE DRIVE ADDITION TO CHICAGO, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF BLOCK 13 IN CANAL TRUSTEES SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH FRACTIONAL QUARTER OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, BEING MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 37 (BEING THE INTERSECTION OF THE SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF EAST WALTON STREET AND THE WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF MILES VAN DER ROHE WAY); THENCE SOUTH 00 DECREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS EAST ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOTS 37 AND 17 (WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF MILES VAN DER ROHE WAY) 21034 FEET TO THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 17; THENCE SOUTH 89 DECREES 49 MINUTES 22 SECONDS WEST ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 17 (NORTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF EAST DELAWARE PLACE), 50.00 FEET TO THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 17; THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS EAST ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 17, 108.14 FEET, 30 THE COMMON CORNER OF SAID LOTS 17, 36 AND 37; THENCE SOUTH 89 DEGREES 47 MINUTES 26 SECONDS WEST, ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 36, 50.00 FEET TO THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 36; THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS EAST, ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 36, 108.12 FEET TO THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 36; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES 45 MINUTES 32 SECONDS EAST ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LOTS 36 AND 37 (SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF EAST WALTON STREET), 100.00 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.